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General information about company

Scrip code 541083

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE464701017

Name of the company

Inflame Appliances Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieufar cs/ivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? Yes Yes No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 3.71
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.35
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.35
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. areholding as a 7o o class of securities (IX)
Cat Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin. shares held total no. of shares
418O1Y | shareholder shareholders | P!€ P paid-up ying _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
08} (In) ity equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = AV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) 0 Class eg: | Class Total % of
otal
V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 7 3200000 3200000 43.59 3200000 3200000 | 43.59
Group
(B) Public 1679 4141000 4141000 56.41 4141000 4141000 | 56.41
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 1686 7341000 7341000 100 7341000 7341000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , Number of
asa % Number of Shares
No. Of : . pledged or L
assuming full | Locked in . Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . herwi g
No. of conversion of | gh. XII otherwise
Shares : Underlying ; shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Shares convertible
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XI111) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as :
a shareholder | Outstanding Outstandi convertible ¢ held in
) (1) convertible Wu s ant M8 | securities a tp grlc etn dage Asa Asa dematerialized
securities a.rran § and No. Of ol difute . % of % of form (XIV) Sub Sub Sub
(Xi) share capital) ub- ub- ub-
X) Warrants No. total | No. | total
- (XD)= (VID)+ category | category | category
(Xi) (a) (a) Shares | (a) | Shares . .
(X)As a % of held held (@ (if) (i)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 350000 350000 46.16 7200 [0.23 3200000
Group
B) Public 53.84 30000 | 0.72 4141000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 350000 350000 100 37200 0.51 7341000 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N(?a()f fully Partly No. Of shares T}? tal nﬁsi d % of total no. of
Category & Name of 08- paid up paid-up | underlying s aresi ©'¢ | shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ? (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a70
(11II) shares held . aIvV)y+(V)+ Total
av shares Receipts (V1) V1) (VIII) As a % of Class ce: | Class ota
) held (V) ( (A+B+C2) X & | M85 I motal | Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 7 3200000 3200000 | 43.59 3200000 3200000 | 43.59
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 3200000 3200000 43.59 3200000 3200000 | 43.59
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
g“’m"wr and 7 3200000 3200000 | 43.59 3200000 3200000 | 43.59
romoter Group
(AFA)DHA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
© ]f}llltne;:ate Investment |, 192000 192000 2.62 192000 192000 |2.62
Sub-Total (B)(1) 2 192000 192000 2.62 192000 192000 |2.62
2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ Foreign Portfolio ~ | 5 250000 250000 | 3.41 250000 250000 |3.41
Investors Category |
Sub-Total (B)(2) 3 250000 250000 341 250000 250000 |3.41
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
%) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
(® holding nominal share |} 5o 1642750 1642750 | 22.38 1642750 1642750 | 22.38
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal share | , 1468750 1468750 [20.01 1468750 1468750 | 20.01
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 58 40500 40500 0.55 40500 40500 |0.55
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 36 178000 178000 2.42 178000 178000 |2.42
(m) Any Other (specify) 100 369000 369000 5.03 369000 369000 |5.03
Sub-Total (B)(4) 1674 3699000 3699000 50.39 3699000 3699000 | 50.39
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 1679 4141000 4141000 | 56.41 4141000 4141000 | 56.41
@HB)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 1686 7341000 7341000 100 7341000 7341000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 1686 7341000 7341000 100 7341000 7341000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming Nur?(ber of pledged or tion of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying full conversion | Locked in otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstandin £ i shares (XII) Number of
g | of convertible encumbered ity shar

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (X111) equity shares
Sr. . - i held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa% | f ema&l&;ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. gflmtal No. | of total orm ) Sutb_ Sutb_ Sutb_

(a) (VID+(X) As a (a) ares (a) |Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (i) (iif)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@)) Indian
(a) 350000 350000 46.16 7200 |0.23 3200000
(Slu)b-Total (A) 350000 350000 46.16 7200 |0.23 3200000
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 350000 350000 46.16 7200 |0.23 3200000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAND)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(c) 2.5 0 0 192000 0 0 0
(Slu)b'T"tal ®) 25 o o 192000 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 3.25 0 0 250000 0 0 0
(Szu)b'T"tal (®) 3.25 o o 250000 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(2) 21.36 30000 | 1.83 1642750 0 0 0
(h) 19.1 0 0 1468750 0 0 0
1) 0.53 0 0 40500 0 0 0
M 2.31 0 0 178000 0 0 0
(m) 4.8 0 0 369000 0 0 0
(S:)b'T"tal (®) 48.1 30000 | 0.81 3699000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 53.84 30000 | 0.72 4141000 0 0 0
(B)2)+(B)
BG+B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 350000 350000 100 37200 | 0.51 7341000
)T"t"‘l (A+B+C 350000 350000 100 37200 | 0.51 7341000

file:///G:/Other computers/My Computer/E/ANJALI/Inflame/Stock Exchnage/FY 2023-24/Q-3/Reg-31/report.html

7/20



1/11/24, 4:33 PM

report.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADITYA
KAUSHIK

DINESH
KAUSHIK

ANEESHA
KAUSHIK

USHA
KAUSHIK

RUCHI
KAUSHIK

ANITA
KAUSHIK

AMIT
KAUSHIK

PAN (II)

AAJPK4765H

BIXPKO0755Q

FMTPKO0720F

DWXPK6349L

AYQPK9403P

AHHPK2068C

AAKPKO0287B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3013400

150600

7200

7200

7200

7200

7200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

3013400

150600

7200

7200

7200

7200

7200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

41.05

2.05

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3013400

150600

7200

7200

7200

7200

7200

Class eg:y

Total

3013400

150600

7200

7200

7200

7200

7200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

41.05

2.05

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

350000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

350000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

39.18

1.96

0.09

0.09

0.09

0.09

4.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

7200

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3013400

150600

7200

7200

7200

7200

7200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3200000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

3200000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

43.59

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

3200000

Class eg:y

Total

3200000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

43.59

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

350000

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

350000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

46.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

7200

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0.23

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3200000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Alternate Investment Funds

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIA EQUITY FUND 1

BLUE LOTUS CAPITAL MULTI BAGGER FUND II

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABTI6970)

AAETB5142Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

100000

92000

192000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

100000

92000

192000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.36

1.25

2.62

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

(IX)

Class eg: X

100000

92000

192000

Class eg:y

Total

100000

92000

192000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.36

1.25

2.62

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.2

2.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDIA EMERGING GIANTS FUND LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFCI9293P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

166500

166500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

166500

166500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.27

2.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

166500

166500

Class eg:y

Total

166500

166500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

227

227

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.16

2.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHISH
KACHOLIA

ASHWANI KUMAR
GOEL

v
RAJKUMARI

NIKHIL KISHORCHANDRA
VORA

MITTAL
RONAK

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AADPKO757F

AEHPG2716C

AACPR9845G

AAXPV2953N

DGHPR2650R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

308000

199000

116000

112500

87750

823250

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

308000

199000

116000

112500

87750

823250

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

42

2.71

1.53

1.2

11.21

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

308000

199000

116000

112500

87750

823250

Class eg:y

Total

308000

199000

116000

112500

87750

823250

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

42

2.71

1.58

1.53

1.2

11.21

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.59

1.46

1.14

10.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

308000

199000

116000

112500
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

HUF

HUF

Trusts

Firm

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NIKHIL VORA HUF

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAGHN2847E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

86

1

10

100

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

284500

77000

71500

13000

369000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

284500

77000

71500

13000

369000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.05

0.97

0.18

5.03

Number of Voting Rights held in ea

ch class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

284500

77000

71500

13000

369000

Class eg:y

Total

284500

77000

71500

13000

369000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.88

1.05

0.97

0.18

5.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.93

0.17

4.8

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0
0

R o o s
Number of equity
sharesheld in 1 584500 77000 71500 13000 369000
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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